
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

NO Item Part Number NO Item Part Number 

1 Propeller Plate 123PPP 21 Piston Pin N/A 

2 Hub Screw GPHSC 22 Cylinder Gasket 61CYG 

3 Hub 123HUBS 23 Piston C-Clip N/A 

4 Front Crankcase 123FCAS 24 Hall Sensor GPSSR 

5 Crankcase C-Clip 123FBC 25 Muffler Gasket 61MFG 

6 6003 2RSH 6003 26 M5*16 Screw N/A 

7 6203 SRSH 6203 27 Reed Valve Gasket F1 123RVGF1 

8 Crankcase Gasket 123CCG 28 Flange 123FLG 

9 Crankshaft 123CKS 29 Reed Valve Gasket F2 123RVGF2 

10 Crankshaft Key 61KEY 30 Reed Valve Cage 123RVC 

11 6001 2RSH 6001 31 Reed Valve Petal 123PTL 

12 Rear Crankcase 123RCAS 32 Reed Valve Plate 123RVP 

13 Engine Mount 123EGM 33 M3*06 N/A 

14 M5*12 Flat Screw N/A 34 Reed Valve Gasket F3 123RVGF3 

15 NGK Spark Plug GPNGK 35 Carburetor Plate 123CBP 

16 Cylinder 61CYL 36 WJ71 Carburetor WJ71 

17 M5*30 Screw N/A 37 M5*40 Flate Screw N/A 

18 Piston Ring 61RIN 38 M5*45 Screw N/A 

19 Piston 61PIS 39   

20 Roller Needle Bearing 61NRB 40   


